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Place Time

Orange Youth (4)

1 58:05
2 1:00:27
3 1:37:38
4 2:03:52

Orange Adult (2)

1 53:50
2 1:53:05

Yellow Youth (5)

1 30:22
2 40:06
3 1:02:01
4 2:06:20

dnf

Yellow Adult (3)

1 40:53
2 56:08
dnf

White 12 (11)

37:06
38:31
44:08
50:12
50:19
1:05:06
1:14:12
1:32:02
1:36:36

dnf
dnf

O©COO~NOUIA WN P

White 14 (13)

24:51
29:50
36:16
45:54
50:18
52:39
54:15
1:07:55
1:16:56

dnf

OCOO~NOUIA WN P

Name

4.3km 164 m

Patrick and Luke
Team Duct Tape
Team Ducks
Team Eagles

4.3km 164 m

Ramon, Matthen and Bob
Team Speedy Sloths

3.0km 88 m

Dave and Elias
Levi and Aiden
Eric and Hinson
Thomas and Axel

B228 Team 1

3.0km 88 m

Roberto and Gabe
Team Leopard

Team Fire Phoenix

2.3km 66 m

B97 Team 1

Ryan T and Graham
B699 Team 3

Team Espadas
B699 Team 2
Evelyn and Abella
B699 Team 1

Team Fix ID Felix
Team Otters

Eric and Jiayang
B699 Team 4

2.3km 66 m

Team BBB

B97 Team 2
B394 Team 1
Malcolm and Leo
TL221 Team 1
Devin and Haolin
Team Hot Dog
Team We Failed
B394 Team 2

Team Cyborg

15C

15C

15C

15C

17C

17C

Club

B333 South Pas
B316 Eastvale
B316 Eastvale
B316 Eastvale

B333 South Pas
B316 Eastvale

B333 South Pas
B228 Rosemead
B228 Rosemead
B333 South Pas

B228 Rosemead

B333 South Pas
B594 Rosemead

B316 Eastvale

B97 Fullerton
B365 San Gabrie
B699 Rancho C
B594 Rosemead
B699 Rancho C
B511 Rosemead
B699 Rancho C
B594 Rosemead
B594 Rosemead

B511 Rosemead
B699 Rancho C

B594 Rosemead
B97 Fullerton
B394 Cerritos
B365 San Gabrie
TL221 Orange
B511 Rosemead
B594 Rosemead
B594 Rosemead
B394 Cerritos

B594 Rosemead

COOL
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White 14 (13) 2.3km 66m 17C (cont.)
dnf B394 Team 3 B394 Cerritos
dnf William snd Justin B511 Rosemead
dnf Team Joshua True B594 Rosemead
White Open (19) 23km 66m 17C
1 22:27 Caleb B and Keiji B365 San Gabrie
2 24:42 SeaCdt Team 4 SeaCdt Redond
3 31:08 SeaCdt Team 12 SeaCdt Redond
4 32:01 Kai and Liam B365 San Gabrie
5 33:30 Caleb T, Johnson Connor B365 San Gabrie
6 35:10 Andy and Isaac B511 Rosemead
7 38:47 SeaCdt Team 1 SeaCdt Redond
8 39:56 SeaCdt Team 5 SeaCdt Redond
9 44:43 SeaCdt Team 8 SeaCdt Redond
10 48:03 SeaCdt Team 7 SeaCdt Redond
11 50:22 Eric, Vlad and Javier B333 South Pas
11 50:22 Winston and Leonard B333 South Pas
13 56:10 Caleen and Jacqueline B511 Rosemead
14 56:14 SeaCdt Team 3 SeaCdt Redond
15 56:55 SeaCdt Team 6 SeaCdt Redond
16 59:27 Team Winners B594 Rosemead
17 1:05:36 SeaCdt Team 9 SeaCdt Redond
18 1:07:05 SeaCdt Team 10 SeaCdt Redond
dnf SeaCdt Team 11 SeaCdt Redond
White Adult (3) 23km 66m 17C
1 27:05 John and Victor B365 San Gabrie
2 1:18:03 Team Matcha B594 Rosemead

dnf

B394 Team 5

B394 Cerritos



