

Place	Time	Name	Club	COOL
Orange Youth (4) 4.3 km 164 m 15 C				
1	58:05	Patrick and Luke	B333 South Pas	
2	1:00:27	Team Duct Tape	B316 Eastvale	
3	1:37:38	Team Ducks	B316 Eastvale	
4	2:03:52	Team Eagles	B316 Eastvale	
Orange Adult (2) 4.3 km 164 m 15 C				
1	53:50	Ramon, Matthen and Bob	B333 South Pas	
2	1:53:05	Team Speedy Sloths	B316 Eastvale	
Yellow Youth (5) 3.0 km 88 m 15 C				
1	30:22	Dave and Elias	B333 South Pas	
2	40:06	Levi and Aiden	B228 Rosemead	
3	1:02:01	Eric and Hinson	B228 Rosemead	
4	2:06:20	Thomas and Axel	B333 South Pas	
	dnf	B228 Team 1	B228 Rosemead	
Yellow Adult (3) 3.0 km 88 m 15 C				
1	40:53	Roberto and Gabe	B333 South Pas	
2	56:08	Team Leopard	B594 Rosemead	
	dnf	Team Fire Phoenix	B316 Eastvale	
White 12 (11) 2.3 km 66 m 17 C				
1	37:06	B97 Team 1	B97 Fullerton	
2	38:31	Ryan T and Graham	B365 San Gabrie	
3	44:08	B699 Team 3	B699 Rancho C	
4	50:12	Team Espadas	B594 Rosemead	
5	50:19	B699 Team 2	B699 Rancho C	
6	1:05:06	Evelyn and Abella	B511 Rosemead	
7	1:14:12	B699 Team 1	B699 Rancho C	
8	1:32:02	Team Fix ID Felix	B594 Rosemead	
9	1:36:36	Team Otters	B594 Rosemead	
	dnf	Eric and Jiayang	B511 Rosemead	
	dnf	B699 Team 4	B699 Rancho C	
White 14 (13) 2.3 km 66 m 17 C				
1	24:51	Team BBB	B594 Rosemead	
2	29:50	B97 Team 2	B97 Fullerton	
3	36:16	B394 Team 1	B394 Cerritos	
4	45:54	Malcolm and Leo	B365 San Gabrie	
5	50:18	TL221 Team 1	TL221 Orange	
6	52:39	Devin and Haolin	B511 Rosemead	
7	54:15	Team Hot Dog	B594 Rosemead	
8	1:07:55	Team We Failed	B594 Rosemead	
9	1:16:56	B394 Team 2	B394 Cerritos	
	dnf	Team Cyborg	B594 Rosemead	

Place	Time	Name	Club	COOL
White 14 (13)		2.3 km 66 m 17 C		<i>(cont.)</i>
	dnf	B394 Team 3	B394 Cerritos	
	dnf	William snd Justin	B511 Rosemead	
	dnf	Team Joshua True	B594 Rosemead	
White Open (19)		2.3 km 66 m 17 C		
1	22:27	Caleb B and Keiji	B365 San Gabrie	
2	24:42	SeaCdt Team 4	SeaCdt Redond	
3	31:08	SeaCdt Team 12	SeaCdt Redond	
4	32:01	Kai and Liam	B365 San Gabrie	
5	33:30	Caleb T, Johnson Connor	B365 San Gabrie	
6	35:10	Andy and Isaac	B511 Rosemead	
7	38:47	SeaCdt Team 1	SeaCdt Redond	
8	39:56	SeaCdt Team 5	SeaCdt Redond	
9	44:43	SeaCdt Team 8	SeaCdt Redond	
10	48:03	SeaCdt Team 7	SeaCdt Redond	
11	50:22	Eric, Vlad and Javier	B333 South Pas	
11	50:22	Winston and Leonard	B333 South Pas	
13	56:10	Caleen and Jacqueline	B511 Rosemead	
14	56:14	SeaCdt Team 3	SeaCdt Redond	
15	56:55	SeaCdt Team 6	SeaCdt Redond	
16	59:27	Team Winners	B594 Rosemead	
17	1:05:36	SeaCdt Team 9	SeaCdt Redond	
18	1:07:05	SeaCdt Team 10	SeaCdt Redond	
	dnf	SeaCdt Team 11	SeaCdt Redond	
White Adult (3)		2.3 km 66 m 17 C		
1	27:05	John and Victor	B365 San Gabrie	
2	1:18:03	Team Matcha	B594 Rosemead	
	dnf	B394 Team 5	B394 Cerritos	